ORDINANCE NO. 10-78 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

SPONSORED DAY OF	BY COUNCILMAN	Russell Sweetn	<u> </u>	ON THE 6+h
DAT OF	March	, 19/8.		
	AN ORDINANCE APP	OINTING P. WALTER SM	UCKER	
	TO THE CITY BEAU	TIFUL COMMISSION OF T	HE CITY OF	
	CAROL M. FARQUHA	O, TO FILL THE UNEXPI R.	RED TERM OF	
				·
			•	
	THE MUNICIPALITY	OF CENTERVILLE HEREB	Y ORDAINS:	
			•	
to mombons	SECTION 1. P	. Walter Smucker	is	hereby appointed
to membership on the City Beautiful Commission of the City of Centerville, Ohio, to fill the unexpired term of Carol M. Farquhar.				
* .	SECTION 2. This	Ordinance shall beco	me effective	from and after
the earliest date allowed by law.				
	:			
	PASSED this 64	h day of More	<u> </u>	, 1978.
			ff ()	/
		1/4/	67/ATA	el
		Mayor of the	City of Cen	terville, Ohio
ATTEST:				
Surand.	I me Sou	<u> </u>		
Clerk of the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio				
crey or ce	sincer virie, onto			
		CERTIFICATE		
	T	and a state of the	. C . L C* L	
Ohio, here		Clerk of the Council foregoing to be a tr		
Ordinance No. 10-78, passed by the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio, on the 6th day of mech, 1978.				
Ohio, on t	the cth day	of Merch	, 1	978.
		maril	o. Show	San Color
		Cle	rk of the Co	uncil
Approved a	as to form, consi	stency		
with exist	ting ordinances,	the .		
charter an	nd constitutional			
	Departmen Robert N.			
	Municipal			